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Tonal Logo Hoodie - Style #NOSCH003

Mens, Sweatshirts, Spring/Summer, 2025

(L

Created with backbone

4_Stitching Details-1
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Images | Construction Details

Comments (9)

@ FIT: DROP SHOULDER

@ DART @ HOOD

ALD METAL EYELETS W/ DRAWCORD @ HOOD - FLAT
BRAIDED DRAWCORDS W/ TURNBACK

@ EMBROIDERED ARTWORK @ WL CHEST
@ RIB @ SIDE SEAM - RIB DOUBLED

@ KANGAROO POCKET @ FRONT BODY
@ ALD WOVEN LABEL @ SIDE SEAM

@ 2X2 RIB DOUBLED @ SLEEVE CUFFS

@ 2X2 RIB DOUBLED @ BOTTOM HEM
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Tonal Logo Hoodie - Style #NOSCH003
Mens, Sweatshirts, Spring/Summer, 2025

Created with backbone

3_Construction Details-1
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Images | Construction Details

Comments (8)

@ COVERLOCK STITCH @ HOOD
@ COVERLOCK STITCH @ NECK
@ COVERLOCK STITCH @ SHOULDER
@ COVERLOCK STITCH @ ARMHOLE

@ COVERLOCK STITCH @ SET IN PANEL

COVERLOCK STITCH @ POCKET - APPLIES TO TOP &
BOTTOM EDGES, AND OPENING

@ COVERLOCK STITCH @ SLEEVE CUFFS

@ COVERLOCK STITCH @ BOTTOM HEM
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Tonal Logo Hoodie - Style #NOSCH003

Mens, Sweatshirts, Spring/Summer, 2025

Measured Size: M

Front Body Length

Back Body Length

Shoulder Slope

Front Neck Drop
Back Neck Drop

Back Neck Width

Minimum Neck Stretch

Across Shoulder Width- Seam to seam

Across Front

Across Back

Chest Width

Bottom Opening 2" Above Rib Knit Seam

Bottom Opening Width- At Seam
Bottom Opening Width- At Edge

Bottom Hem Height

Side Panel Body Width - Total

Sleeve Length from CB Neck

Armhole Drop

Bicep Width

Forearm Width

Sleeve Opening Width 1" Above Rib Knit Seam

Sleeve Opening Width- At Seam
Sleeve Opening Width- At Edge
Sleeve Cuff Height

Hood Height at CF

Hood Height at HPS

Hood Width 6" Below Top Edge

Exposed Drawcord Length
Hood Overlap Width at CF Neck
Hood Tunnel Height

Drawcord Opening Placement up from Neck Seam

Kangaroo Pocket Height At Center
Kangaroo Pocket Height at Sides

Kangaroo Pocket Width at Top Edge

Kangaroo Pocket Width at Bottom

HPS to bottom edge

CB neck seam to bottom
edge

Shoulder point perpendicular
to HPS

HPS to neck seam
HPS to neck seam

Seam to seam at back neck,
at HPS point

Seam to Seam

7" dwn from HPS, Seam to
seam

7" dwn from HPS, Seam to
Seam

1" Below armhole- edge to
edge

At bottom edge
Straight with seam relaxed
At bottom edge

Bottom edge to stitch line or
trim seam

Seam to Seam

3-point measure from CB
Neck to shoulder point to
sleeve edge

Below HPS - measure
perpendicular

1" below armhole- edge to
edge

9" up from sleeve cuff edge
At edge

Width at Seam

At edge

Cuff edge to seam

From neck seam to top edge

Straight from CF edge to CB
seam- 6" down

Height at center

Width at top edge
Width at Bottom Edge

true

true

false

false
false

false

true
false

false

false

true

true
true
true

false

true

true

false

false

false
false
false
false
false
false
false

false

false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false

Full

Full

Full

Full
Full

Full

Half
Full

Half

Half

Half

Half
Half
Half

Full

Full

Full

Full

Half

Half
Half
Half
Half
Full

Half
Full

Half

Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full

1/4in

1/4in

1/4in

1/8in
1/8 in

1/4in
0in
1/4in

1/4in

1/4in

1/4in

1/2in
1/4in
1/4in

1/8in

1/4in

1/2in

1/4in

1/4in

1/4in
1/4in
1/4in
1/4in
1/8in
3/8in
1/8in

3/8in

1/2'in
1/8in
1/8in
1/8 in
1/4in
1/8 in
1/4in
1/4in

27in

26 1/4in

21/2in

31/2in
3/4in

9in
111/2in
221/12in

201/2in

21in

221/2in
0in
19in

17 in
21/2in

51/2in

35in

13in

101/4in

71/2in
0in
43/4in
33/4in
21/2in
15in
131/2in

103/4in

10 in
1lin
1lin
11/2in
81/2in
3in
91/2in
13in

27in

26 1/2in

21/2in

31/2in
7/8 in

9in
111/2in
221/2in

201/2in

21lin

23in
21lin
19 1/4in
17 1/2 in

25/8in

51/2in

351/4in

131/4in

10 1/4 in

71/4in
51/4in
45/8in
35/8in
21/2in
151/4in
131/2in

10 3/4in

10in
3/4in
1in
11/2in
81/4in
3in
91/2in
13in

0in
1/4in
0in
0in
1/8 in
0in
0in
0in
0in
0in
1/2in

21lin
1/4 in
1/2'in

1/8 in

0in

1/4in

1/4in
0in
-1/4 in
51/4in
-1/8 in
-1/8 in
0in
1/4in
0in
0in
0in
-1/4in
0in
0in
-1/4in
0in
0in
0in

0in
Oin
51/4in
0in
0in
0in
Oin
0in
0in
0in
0in
0in
0in
0in
0in
0in
0in

Size Specifications -
Measurements / 1st Fit

27in
26 1/4in

21/2in

31/2in
3/4in

9in
111/2in
221/2in

20 1/2in
2lin

22 1/2in Back to Spec

0in Back to Spec
19in
17in Back to Spec

21/2in

51/2in

35in

13in

10 1/4in

71/2in

51/4in Keep As Sampel

43/4in
33/4in
21/2in
15in
131/2in
10 3/4 in
10in
1lin Back to Spec
1lin
11/2in
81/2in
3in
91/2in
13in
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Tonal Logo Hoodie - Style #NOSCH003

Mens, Sweatshirts, Spring/Summer, 2025

Pocket Hem Height
WL Chest Artwork Placement from HPS
WL Chest Artwork Placement from CF Line

Loop Label Placement at Sideseam

Height of pocket rib or trim

Bottom edge to bottom of
loop label, at the WL side
seam

false
true
false

false

Full
Full
Full

Full

1/8in
1/8 in
1/8 in

1/8in

3/4in
7112 in
2in

7in

3/4in
8in
2in

67/8in

0in
1/2'in
0in

-1/8in

0in
1/4in
1/4in

0in

Size Specifications -
Measurements / 1st Fit

3/4in

7 3/4in Follow Revised
21/4in Follow Revised
7in
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Tonal Logo Hoodie - Style #NOSCH003 Feedback & Revisions [ 1st Fit
Mens, Sweatshirts, Spring/Summer, 2025

1st Fit - Anastasiya Zolotova

CREATED ON SEP 27, 2024 8:49 PM
1ST FIT: SIZE:M, CREATED AT: 09-23-2024

NOSCHO003 Tonal Logo Hoodie

FITTING DATE: 9/24/24

MODEL/ATTENDEES: Anthony,Jessica,Lonz,Wes,Megan,Jeni,Anastasiya
STATUS: 1st Fit Approved to PPS

Trims:

Substitute Main Label
Substitute Drawcord
Substitute Drawcord Exit

Fit Comments:
1. Chest width came in +1/2”, go back to spec.
. Bottom opening 2" above rib knit seam keep as sample at 21"
. Bottom opening at edge came in +1/2”, go back to spec.
. Keep sleeve opening 2” above rib knit seam as sample at 5 1/4”
. Hood overlap came in -1/4”, go back to spec.
. Follow revised artwork placement from HPS to be 7 3/4”
. Follow revised artwork placement from CF to be 2 1/4”

N o 0ok~ WN

. rong nguc +1/2", diéu chinh thong s6 trong dung sai

. giti thong s6 rong lai 2" trén dudng may rib nhu mau 21"

. rong lai tai mép +1/2", diéu chinh thong s6 trong dung sai
. giti rong lai tay 2" trén dudng may rib nhu mau 21"

. chom nén -1/4", diéu chinh thong s6 trong dung sai

. thay d6i vi tri hinh théu ti nguc trai 7 3/4"

. thay d6i dinh vi hinh théu tu gitia trudc 2 1/4"

N Y U s W
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Tonal Logo Hoodie - Style #NOSCH003 Feedback & Revisions [ 1st Fit
Mens, Sweatshirts, Spring/Summer, 2025

Screen Shot 2024-09-26 at 2.38.36 PM.jpg

Created with backbone © Aime Leon Dore Page 9 of 9



NOSCHO003

Measured Size: M

POINT OF MEASURE HOW TO MEASURE CRITICAL TYPE |TOLERANCE EXPECTEDM |1STFIT- |VARIANCE ADJUST |REVISED NOTE MEASUREMENT
RCV BY +/- SPEC
Front Body Length DAl AD THAN TRUFC'C HFPS to bottom edge T BINH VAl DEN MEP true Full 1/4 in 27 in 27 in Oin 0in 27 in
LAl
Back Body Length DAl AC THAN SAU CBneck seamto TU GIZa CO SAUDEN true Full 1/4 in 261/4in [261/2in 1/4 in 0in 26 1/4 in
bottom edge MEP LAl
Shoulder Slope KO VA Shoulder point TU BIEM VAI BEN false Full 1/4 in 21/2in 21/21in Oin 0in 21/21in
perpendicularto HPS  |DINH VAl
Front Meck Drop HA CO TRUGC HPS to neck seam TU BINH VAI BEN false Full 1/81in 31/2in 31/21in Oin 0in 31/21in
BUGNG MaY CO
Back Neck Drop HA CO SAU HPS to neck seam TU BINH VAIBEN false Full 1/81in 3/4in 7/8in 1/81in 0in 34 in
DUGNG MaY CO
Back Neck Width RONG CO SAU Seamto seam atback |TU BUTNG MAY BEN false FEull 1/4 in 9in 9in Oin 0Oin 9in
neck, at HPS point BUONG MAY TAl CO
SAU, BEN BIEM VAl
Minimum Neck Stretch NGANG CO TOI THIEU true Half 0in 111/2in [111/2in 0in 0in | 111/2in
Across Shoulder Width- NGANG VAl - DUGNG MAY [Seamto Seam BUGNG MAY BEN false Eull 1/4in 294/2in |22 1/2in 0in 0in 291/2in
Seam to seam DEN BUGNG MAY DUGNG MAY
Across Front NGANG THAN TRUTCC 7" dwn from HPS, AL DN VA, TU false Half 1/4 in 2042in |201/2in Oin 0in 20 1/2 in
Seam to seam DUONG MAY BEN
BILFOMNG MAY
Across Back NGANG THAN SAU 7" dwn from HPS, HATETL BINH VAL F: false Half 14 in 21in 211n 0in 0in 21in
Seam to Seam DUONG MAY BEM
BLUFOMG MAY
Chest Width RONG NGUC 1" Below armhole- DUGTMNACH 17 -TUf true Half 1/4in 221/2in 23in 1/2in 0in 22 1/2in Back to Spec
edge to edge MEP BEN MEP BIEU CHINH THONG
58 TRONG DUNG SAl
Bottom Opening 2" Above RONG LAl AQ 2" TREN At bottom edge TAI MEP true Half 1/2 in 0in 21 1in 211in 0Oin Oin Back to Spec
Rib Knit Seam BUONG MAY RIB DIEU CHINH THONG
58 TRONG DUNG SAl
Boftom Opening Width- At |[RONG LA AO- TAIBUONG |Straight with seam BE EM B0 THANG true Half 1/4in 19in 19 1/4 in 1/4in 0in 19in
Seam MAY relaxed
Bottom Opening Width- At |RONG LAI AD - TAIMEP At bottom edge TAI MEP LAl true Half 1/4 in 17 in 17 1/2 in 1/2 in 0in 17 in Back to Spec
Edge DIEU CHINH THONG
58 TRONG DUNG SAl
Bottorm Hem Height CAQ LA AD Bottom edge to stitch  [TU MEP BEN BUONG false Full 1/81in 21/2in 25/8in 1/81in 0in 21/21in
line or trim seam DIEU
Side Panel Body Width - RONG PHOI SUON Seam to Seam DUONG MAY BEN true Full 1/4 in 51/2 in 51/2in Oin 0in 51/2in
Total BUOMG MAY
Sleeve Length from CB Neck|DAI TAY TU GIFACO SAU  |3-pointmeasure from |3 BIEM - TU GIDA CO true Full 1/2 in 35in 35 1/4 in 1/4 in 0in 35in
CB Neckto shoulder | SAU BEN BIEM VAl
pointto sleeve edge  [DEN MEP TAY
Armhole Drop HA MACH Below HPS - measure |DUO1 BINH VA false Full 1/4 in 13 in 13 1/4 in 1/4 in 0in 13in
perpendicular YUONG GOC
Bicep Width RONG BAP TAY 1" below armhole- DUOI NACH 17-TU false Half 1/4 in 101/4in |10 1/4in Oin 0in 10 1/4 in

edge to edge

WEP BEN MEP




Forearm Width RONG CANG TAY 9" up from sleeve cuff | TUF MEP LAI TAY LEN 9° false Half 114 in 7112in | 71/4in /4 in 0in 71/2in
edge
Sleeve Opening Widih 17 |RONG CUATAY 1°TREN  |Atedge TAIMEP false Half 1/4in 0in 51/4in 51/4in 51/4in| 51/4in Keep As Sampel
Above Rib Knit Seam BUGNG MAY RIB GICF NHU MAU
Sleeve Opening Width- At |RONG CLFATAY TAI Width at Seam RON TAI BIFONG MAY falze Half 1/4in 43/4in | 45/8in “1/8in 0in 43/41in
Seam BUONG MAY
Sleeve Opening Width-At  |RONG CLFATAY TAIMEP  [Atedge TAI MEP false Half 1/4in 334in | 358in -1/8in 0in 33/M4in
Edge
Sleeve Cuff Height TO BAN LAI TAY Cuff edge to seam TU MEP BEN BUFONG false Eull 1/81in 24/2in | 21/2in 0in 0in 21/21in
MAY
Hood Height at CF CAD NON TAI GIDFA TRUOC [From neck seam to top |TU BUONG MAY CO false Half 3/8in 15in 15 1/4 in 1/4 in 0in 15in
edge BEN MEP TREN
Hood Height at HPS CAQ NOM TAIBINH VAl false Full 1/8in 131/2in |13 1/2in Oin 0in 131/2in
Hood Width 6" Below Top  |RONG NON DUGTBINH 6 |Straight from CF edge  |HA 6" TLF MEP GICFA false Half 3/8in 103/4in |103/4in 0in 0in 10 3/4 in
Edge to CB seam- 6" down | TRUGC NON BEN
DUGNG MAY GITHA
SAU
Exposed Drawcord Length  |DAI DAY LUSN DU RAKHOI false Eull 1/2 in 10in 101in 0in 0Oin 10in
MAT CAD
Hood Overlap Width at CF  [B® CHOM MIENG NON false Full 1/81in 1in 34 in -1/4in Oin 1in Back to Spec
Meck DIEU CHINH THONG
58 TRONG DUNG SAl
Hood Tunnel Height CAD MIENG NON false Full {18 in 1in 1in Qin 0in 1in
Drawcord Opening VITRIMAT CAO TU BM CO false Full 1/81in 11/2in 11/2in 0in Oin 11/2in
Placement up from Meck
Kangaroo Pocket Height At |CAO TUI KANGAROON TAI |Height at center CAO TAI GIOA false Eull 114 in 81/12in | 81/4in “1/4in 0in 81/2in
Center GIOA
Kangaroo Pocket Height at  |CAQ TUI KANGARQOM TAl false Full 1/91in 3in 3in Oin Oin 3in
Sides SUGN
Kangaroo Pocket Width at | RONG TUI KANGAROO TAI |Width attop edge RONG TAI CANH TREN false Eull 1/4in 91/2in | 91/2in 0in 0in 9 1/2in
Top Edge MEP TREM
Kangaroo Pocket Width at  |RONG TUI KANGAROO TAI |Width at Bottom Edge  |RONG TAI CANH DUG| false Eull 1/4in 13 in 13in 0in 0in 13in
Bottom LAl
Pocket Hem Height CAQ MIENG TUI Height of pocket rib or  |CAQ CUA MIENG TUI false Eull 1/8in 3/4in 3/4in Oin 0in 3/4in
trim
WL Chest Artwork BINH VI HINH THEU TAI true Full 1/8in 71/2in 8in 1/2in 1/4 in 73/4in Follow Revised
Placement fram HPS NGUC TRAI TU BIiNH VAl THED THONG 58 Mdl
WL Chest Artwork BINH VI HINH THEU TAI false Full 1/8in 2in 2in Oin 1/4 in 2 1/4in Follow Revised
Placement from CF Line NGUC TRAI TLF GILF& A A MO
TRUGC THEQ THONG 50 MOl
Loop Label Placementat |Vl TRINHEN SUGQN NGOAl |Bottom edge to bottom |[TU MEP LAI BEN MEP false Eull 1/8in 7in 67/8in -1/8in 0in 7in

Sideseam

of loop label, atthe WL
side seam

DUGT NHAN, TAI
SUGN TRAI
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